

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7223 OF 2008

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD. TR. M.D.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, DEHRADUN

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.NO.7224/2008  
WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.NO.7225/2008  
WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.NO.7228/2008  
WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.NO.7229/2008  
WITH I.A.NO.1 in C.A.NO.7231/2008  
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 21/08/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Ms.Nidhi Minocha, Adv.  
for Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

nd  
List the appeals in the 2 week of December, 2009.

Applications for early hearing are disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master